
Name Key Last Name First Position Assignment FTE Salary Health/Dental/Vision Other Benefits Sick Personal Vacation Total 
ALONSEUD001 Alonso Eudosio BGMS-Grounds 12 MO Grounds 1.00 83,820.80$   1,937.46$                       18 2 20 85,758.26$   
AVERYZAC000 Avery Zachary Admin Other 12 MO Director of Cybersecurity and Infrastruc 1.00 179,154.00$ 2,456.64$                       18 3 20 181,610.64$ 
AVONAFRA000 Avona Frank BGMS-Custodian 12 MO Custodian 2nd Shift 1.00 86,370.40$   2,456.64$                       18 2 20 88,827.04$   
AWE  VIC000 Awe Victor BGMS-Custodian 12 MO Custodian 1st Shift 1.00 75,753.60$   1,937.46$                       18 2 20 77,691.06$   
AYALAALE000 Ayala Alejandro BGMS-Maintenance Maintenance 2nd Shift 1.00 80,359.20$   1,937.46$                       18 2 20 82,296.66$   
AYALASON001 Ayala Sonia Admin Other 12 MO Accounting - Benefits Coordinator 1.00 113,740.00$ 2,456.64$                       18 3 20 116,196.64$ 
AYRESNAT000 Ayres Nathen Admin Other 12 MO Reporting & Integrations Analyst 1.00 85,499.00$   1,077.11$                       18 3 14 86,576.11$   
BENSOLYN000 Benson Lynne Child Care Child Care Director 1.00 78,969.00$   1,077.11$                       10 2 0 80,046.11$   
BOILICOL001 Boilini Colleen Admin Other 10 MO Assistant Athletic Director 1.00 112,268.00$ 2,456.64$                       15 2 0 114,724.64$ 
BRAYELIS000 Brayer Lisa Admin Other 12 MO Application Development Manager 1.00 154,819.00$ 2,456.64$                       18 3 20 157,275.64$ 
BRITTSAM000 Britten Samuel Admin Other 12 MO Digital Communications Specialist 1.00 100,298.00$ 1,077.11$                       18 3 11 101,375.11$ 
CANMAROB000 Canman Robert BGMS-Maintenance Maintenance 1st Shift 1.00 80,204.80$   832.34$                          18 2 20 81,037.14$   
CHROSSTE001 Chroszy Steven Admin Other 12 MO Lead Tech Support Technician 1.00 88,892.00$   1,077.11$                       18 3 20 89,969.11$   
CLACKMIC001 Clack Michael Admin Other 10 MO Theater Tech Director 1.00 78,267.00$   1,869.94$                       15 2 0 80,136.94$   
CORTEPAU000 Cortesi Paul BGMS-Custodian 12 MO Custodian 1st Shift 1.00 80,353.60$   1,937.46$                       18 2 20 82,291.06$   
DEMEANIC000 Demeas Nicholas Admin Other 12 MO Building Manager 1.00 123,584.40$ 1,743.10$                       18 3 20 125,327.50$ 
DURAYKEV001 Duray Kevin Admin Other 12 MO Multi-Media - Security Systems Manager 1.00 125,518.00$ 1,937.46$                       18 3 20 127,455.46$ 
FAGGIDAM001 Faggi Damian BGMS-Grounds 12 MO Grounds 1.00 81,012.80$   1,077.11$                       18 2 20 82,089.91$   
FALATKEI000 Falato Keith Admin Other 12 MO Applications Systems Administrator 1.00 124,888.00$ 2,456.64$                       18 3 17 127,344.64$ 
FOLEYSAR001 Foley Sara Admin Other 12 MO Lead Tech Support Technician 1.00 89,822.00$   2,456.64$                       18 3 20 92,278.64$   
FORD JOS000 Ford Joseph BGMS-Custodian 12 MO Custodian 1st Shift 1.00 78,576.66$   832.34$                          18 2 20 79,409.00$   
GOLDSTAY000 Goldschmidt Taylor Admin Other 10 MO SpEd Board Certified Behavior Analyst 1.00 104,539.00$ 1,077.11$                       15 2 0 105,616.11$ 
GONZAKRI002 Gonzalez Kristine Admin Other 12 MO Human Resource Operations Manager 1.00 129,509.00$ -$                               2,000.00$           18 3 25 131,509.00$ 
GRUBBGEO001 Grubb George Admin Other 12 MO Security Manager 1.00 100,080.00$ 1,154.43$                       18 3 20 101,234.43$ 
HAUSFJOS000 Hausfeld Joseph Admin Other 12 MO Manager of Technology Support Services 1.00 132,461.00$ 2,456.64$                       18 3 20 134,917.64$ 
HAYESBRA000 Hayes Brandon Admin Other 12 MO Director of Transportation 1.00 161,094.00$ 2,456.64$                       18 3 25 163,550.64$ 
HEIDKSHA000 Heidkamp Shannon Admin Other 12 MO Human Resource Manager 1.00 129,250.00$ 1,077.11$                       18 3 25 130,327.11$ 
HUISEAMY000 Huisel Amy Admin Other 12 MO Accounting Manager 1.00 108,570.00$ 1,937.46$                       18 3 18 110,507.46$ 
JANSKRAM000 Jansky Ramina Admin Other 12 MO Administrative Assist to Superintendent 1.00 124,824.00$ 1,077.11$                       18 3 18 125,901.11$ 
JENKITAM000 Jenkins Tamara Admin Other 10 MO Focus Director 1.00 122,141.00$ 1,154.43$                       15 2 0 123,295.43$ 
JOBSKKRI000 Jobski Kristin Admin Other 12 MO Assistant to Principal - Office Manager 1.00 91,899.00$   1,148.32$                       18 3 15 93,047.32$   
JOINETER001 Joiner Terry Admin Other 12 MO Security Manager 1.00 90,113.00$   1,937.46$                       18 3 20 92,050.46$   
KASBORON002 Kasbohm Ronald Administrator NonCert 12 MO Chief Information Officer 1.00 233,411.00$ 3,066.58$                       18 3 25 236,477.58$ 
LAWRERAC000 Lawrence Rachel Admin Other 12 MO Data Analysis Manager 1.00 130,000.00$ 1,077.11$                       18 3 15 131,077.11$ 
LEAL ARM000 Leal Armando BGMS-Custodian 12 MO Custodian 2nd Shift 1.00 76,053.60$   1,154.43$                       18 2 20 77,208.03$   
LINDELAN000 Linder Lane Admin Other 12 MO Director of Security 1.00 137,005.00$ 2,456.64$                       18 3 25 139,461.64$ 
LITJEAND000 Litjens Andrew BGMS-Grounds 12 MO Grounds 1.00 75,147.20$   2,456.64$                       18 2 20 77,603.84$   
LOPEZLIN000 Lopez Linda Admin Other 12 MO Director of Student Services Secretary 1.00 84,939.00$   832.34$                          18 3 20 85,771.34$   
MACE CYN000 Mace Cynthia ESP-Teacher Aide L3 Aide Music 1.00 168,484.00$ -$                               15 2 0 168,484.00$ 
MEDINJOS000 Medina Jose Administrator NonCert 12 MO Executive Director of Facilities 1.00 167,500.00$ 3,049.72$                       7,892.60$           18 3 25 178,442.32$ 
MIREKIWO000 Mirek Iwona Admin Other 12 MO Accountant 1.00 87,890.00$   1,937.46$                       18 3 15 89,827.46$   
MITKOREN000 Mitkova Reni Admin Other 12 MO Director of Community Education 1.00 113,144.00$ 1,154.43$                       18 3 20 114,298.43$ 
MORDIJOD000 Mordini Jodi Administrative Assistant 12 MO Scheduler Admin Assistant 1.00 75,289.50$   2,456.64$                       18 3 20 77,746.14$   
NEDZAPET000 Nedza Peter Admin Other 12 MO Procurement Manager 1.00 104,009.00$ 2,456.64$                       18 3 18 106,465.64$ 
NEVARNOR001 Nevarez Norma Administrative Assistant 12 MO Assistant Principal Admin Assistant-TPI 1.00 79,618.50$   2,456.64$                       18 3 20 82,075.14$   
NICHOBRI000 Nichols Brian Admin Other 12 MO Mechanic Auto 1st Shift 1.00 99,806.00$   2,456.64$                       18 3 20 102,262.64$ 
PAPALJEF000 Papaleo Jeffrey Admin Other 12 MO Payroll Manager 1.00 107,784.00$ 2,379.32$                       18 3 18 110,163.32$ 
PIACEDAV000 Piacenza David BGMS-Skilled Skilled Maintenance 1st Shift 1.00 98,384.00$   2,456.64$                       18 2 20 100,840.64$ 
PIACERIC000 Piacenza Richard BGMS-Custodian 12 MO Custodian 2nd Shift 1.00 77,468.00$   1,077.11$                       18 2 20 78,545.11$   
RIEGEROB001 Rieger Robert Admin Other 12 MO Mechanic Auto 1st Shift 1.00 95,109.00$   1,077.11$                       18 3 20 96,186.11$   
SANTIJAC000 Santi Jacob Admin Other 12 MO Systems Administrator Specialist 1.00 75,999.00$   1,077.11$                       18 3 12 77,076.11$   
SCHAFKEL000 Schaffner Kelly Admin Other 12 MO Registrar and Student Residency Coordina 1.00 78,612.00$   -$                               2,000.00$           18 3 20 80,612.00$   
SCHMIKIM000 Schmidt Kimberly Child Care Child Care Director 1.00 78,969.00$   1,077.11$                       10 2 0 80,046.11$   
STEC LAU000 Stec Laura Admin Other 12 MO Accounts Payable Specialist 1.00 83,121.00$   1,810.62$                       18 3 18 84,931.62$   
WARNEKAR000 Warner Karen Administrator NonCert 12 MO Chief Communications Officer 1.00 206,803.00$ 156.90$                          11,744.56$         18 3 25 218,704.46$ 
ZALEWERI000 Zalewski Eric Admin Other 12 MO Manager of Technology Support Services 1.00 119,506.00$ 1,077.11$                       18 3 20 120,583.11$ 
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